6/4/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$20.10

$325.64

$345.74

$345.74

Drawer

$50.43

$50.43

$50.43

$396.17

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,711.90) $0.00 172
$0.00 $0.00 ($349.86) ($41.00) 57
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,061.76) ($41.00) 229
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,061.76) ($41.00) 229
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($19.57) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($19.57) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($19.57) $0.00 9
($2,081.33) ($41.00) 238

Handle Net Handle
$1,732.00 $1,732.00
$716.50 $675.50
$2,448.50 $2,407.50
$2,448.50 $2,407.50

Handle Net Handle
$70.00 $70.00
$70.00 $70.00
$70.00 $70.00
$2,518.50 $2,477.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



