Drawer Report By Satellite

_		10	_	_	$\overline{}$
6	/4	/2	()((1)	u

HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 T.	AYLO	\$20.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,711.90)	\$0.00	172	\$1,732.00	\$1,732.00	\$0.00	
	418 W	VOOTE	\$325.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$349.86)	(\$41.00)	57	\$716.50	\$675.50	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number	1026	\$345.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,061.76)	(\$41.00)	229	\$2,448.50	\$2,407.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE		\$345.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,061.76)	(\$41.00)	229	\$2,448.50	\$2,407.50	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$50.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.57)	\$0.00	9	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$50.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.57)	\$0.00	9	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$50.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.57)	\$0.00	9	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	
<u>,</u>	<u>Γotals:</u>	\$396.17			(\$2,081.33)	(\$41.00)	238	\$2,518.50	\$2,477.50		